Bellekler

Uriin Marka Stok Fiyat
y 4GB KUTULU DDR3 1333Mhz HLV-PC10600D3-4G HI-  Hilevel 10+ 8,40 USD
% LEVEL
4GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV- Hilevel 5+ 8,93 USD
SOPC19200D4/4G HI-LEVEL
i 4GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-4G HI-  Hilevel 10+ 8,93 USD
2 & LEVEL
4GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV- Hilevel 10+ 9,03 USD
SOPC21300D4/46
i 4GB KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-4G HI-  Hilevel 5+ 9,03 USD
Y LEVEL
8GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV- Hilevel 10+ 12,50 USD

S0PC21300D4/8G HI-LEVEL

A Y

8GB KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-8G HI- Hilevel 10+ 12,50 USD
LEVEL
8GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-8G HI- Hilevel 10+ 12,50 USD
LEVEL 1x8G
8GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV- Hilevel 10+ 12,50 USD

S0PC19200D4/8G HI-LEVEL

8GB KUTULU DDR3 1333Mhz HLV-PC10600D3-8G HI- Hilevel 10+ 13,02 USD
LEVEL

16GB KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-16GB Hilevel 10+ 23,63 USD
HI-LEVEL

16GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV- Hilevel 10+ 23,83 USD
SO0PC21300D4/16G

AN A



16GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
S0PC19200D4/16G HI-LEVEL

16GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-16G
HI-LEVEL 1x16G

Team Elite 8GB 1x8GB 2400MHz SODIMM CL16
DDR4 Ram (TED48G2400C16-S01)

Team T-Force DELTA RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB
6600Mhz DDR5 CL34 Gaming Ram
(FF3D532G6600HC34DCO1)

Hilevel

Hilevel

Team

Team

10+

10+

23,83 USD

23,83 USD

19,63 USD

119,70
usb



